1. SEE SH. C~3B FOR DRAINAGE STRUCTURE
DESCRIPTIONS.
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MATCH EXIST,
PAVEMENT WIDTH

OLD MOUNTAIN ROAD™
CONSTRUCTION BASELINE

~,ENE;C‘ONST, OLD MOUNTAIN ROAD
STA. 17+50.00

MATCH EXIST.
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ENTR E-1:

ENTR E—2:

ENTR E~3:

STD. PE~1, TYPE Hl, W=10'
STA. 17+38+00 LT. OLD MOUNTAIN RD. CONST. g

ENTRANCE DATA
STD. PE—1, TYPE Hl, W=20'
STA. 16+14.50 LT. OLD MOUNTAIN RD. CONST. B

STD. PE~1, TYPE ill, w=20'
STA. 16+61.37 LT. OLD MOUNTAIN RD. CONST. B

CURVE DATA

Pl #
Pl
N:

DELTA:

)
*

*

*

PRC:

*

-

MT. RD.

2)
5+77.53

3638377.1919
11068459.3519
20'01°027
11°45'03"
86.05 FT.
170.35 FT.
487.59 FT.
14+91.47
16+61.82
37.5 MPH
2.00%

46.0 FT.

LANE:

Pl #:
Pl
N:

®
a*

D:
T
L:
R:
PC:
PT:

OLD MT. RD.

3638373.6587
11068470.8360
19'42'22”
12°13°05"
81.41 FT.
161.21 FT.
468,73 FT.
144-91.47
16+56.49

DELTA:

OLD MT. RD.

+74.59
3638375.8575
11068448.6172
19°18°04"
11°21'36"
B5.76 FT.
169.91 FT.
504.37 FT.
14491.50
16+57.68
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ROUTE 605 (OLD MOUNTAIN ROAD) BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

PLAN
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